
Coaches:

 Cazenovia
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 20, 2014 Thu Scrimmage @ Rome Free
Academy

5:00
PM

Rome Free
Academy H S

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

NL

Nov 25, 2014 Tue Regular
Season Cortland 7:00

PM
8:30
PM

Cazenovia
HS Buckley
Gym

NL

Dec 2, 2014 Tue Regular
Season Oswego 7:00

PM

Cazenovia
HS Buckley
Gym

NL

Dec 5, 2014 Fri Regular
Season

Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

7:00
PM

Cazenovia
HS Buckley
Gym

NL

Dec 6, 2014 Sat Scrimmage TBD 1:00
PM

Cazenovia
College
Athletic
Center

NL

Dec 11, 2014 Thu Regular
Season @ Skaneateles 6:30

PM

Skaneateles
HS
gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:15
PM

NL

Dec 13, 2014 Sat Regular
Season

@ Central
Square

3:45
PM

CS: Paul V.
Moore
Gymnasium

NL

Dec 16, 2014 Tue Regular
Season

Vernon-Verona-
Sherrill

7:00
PM

Cazenovia
HS Buckley
Gym

NL

Dec 19, 2014 Fri Regular
Season @ Bishop Grimes 7:00

PM

Bishop
Grimes Main
Gym

NL

Dec 22, 2014 Mon Regular
Season

@ Altmar-Parish-
Williamstown
(APW Rebels)

7:00
PM

A-P-W High
School

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
3:45 PM

L

Jan 8, 2015 Thu Regular
Season @ Solvay 6:30

PM
Solvay HS
Large Gym

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Jan 13, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Skaneateles 7:00

PM

Cazenovia
HS Buckley
Gym

Departure Time:
4:15 PM L

Jan 20, 2015 Tue Regular
Season Jordan-Elbridge 7:00

PM TBD L

Jan 23, 2015 Fri Regular
Season @ Westhill 7:00

PM
Westhill High
School

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
4:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:30
PM

L



Jan 27, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Cortland 7:00

PM
Cortland Jr-Sr
HS Stadium

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
4:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:45
PM

NL

Jan 30, 2015 Fri Regular
Season Hannibal 7:00

PM

Cazenovia
HS Buckley
Gym

L

Feb 3, 2015 Tue Regular
Season @ Phoenix 6:30

PM
Phoenix High
School

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:45
PM

L

Feb 5, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Bishop Grimes 7:00

PM

Cazenovia
HS Buckley
Gym

L

Feb 10, 2015 Tue Regular
Season

@ Bishop
Ludden

7:30
PM

Bishop
Ludden H S

Bus/Driver:
CCSD

Departure Point:
31 Emory Ave.
Departure Time:
4:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time:
10:15 PM

L

Feb 12, 2015 Thu Regular
Season Solvay 7:00

PM

Cazenovia
HS Buckley
Gym

NL

Feb 17, 2015 Tue Post-
Season Bishop Ludden 7:00

PM

Cazenovia
HS Buckley
Gym

NL
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